380 N BROADWAY SUITE 302
JERICHO NY 11753 U.S.A.
P: +1-516-933-6016
F: +1-516-933-6018
E: ktc@kenwa.net
E.&O.E.All sizes, photo’s and drawings are subject to change without prior notice.
Copyright © 2016 KENWA TRADING CORPORATION NY USA All Rights Reserved.

en
te
r-t
o-
C
en
te
r)
Hole M8 (*3)
( /  in)
Rubber Washer: Required for glass
doors/soft surface doors.
KHS series Contemporary Door Handle
Model Pitch (L)
KHS-16/8 8” (203mm)
KHS-18/12 12” (305mm)
KHS-24/16 16” (406mm)
KHS-36/24 24” (610mm)
KHS-48/36 36” (914mm)
KHS-60/48 48” (1219mm)
KHS-72/60 60” (1524mm)
KHS-12/8        8” (203mm)
Unscrew
 4 x M
4 screw